PARENT FEEDBACK FOR 2022-2023

Parent Feedback:-
Sr.No | Parameters Very Good Fair Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Good
1 Admission 64.86% 29.72% 5.40%
Procedure
2 Fee structure 43.24% 43.24% 10.81%
3 Environment 56.75% 29.72% 8.10%
4 Infrastructure
and lab 54.05% 32.43% 5.40%
facilities
5 Faculty 59.45% 32.43% 5.40%
6 Project 64.86% | 27.02% 5.40%
Guidance
7 Quality of
support 56.75% | 27.02% 10.81%
materials
8 Training and 21.62% 16.21% 8.10%
Placement
9 Library 56.75% 16.21% 10.81%
10 Canteen 13.51% 24.32% 540% | —mmmmmmmmmeee- 13.51%
facilities
11 Hostel 10.81% 8.10% 13.51%
Facilities
12 Overall rating
ofthe | ———oeeo———- 5.40% 5.40% 2.70% | e
university
13 Alumni
association 2.70% 8.10% 8.10%
/metwork of
old friends
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VSPM Academy of Higher Education, Nagpur’s

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE,

SVADI. NAGPUR-440 023 (M.S.) ® (07104) 220963, E-mail: jncollegewadi@rediffmail. com

Parents Teacher’s Meet

26t April 2023

The purpose of alumni association is to foster a spirit of loyalty and to promote
the general welfare of the organirzation. Alumni association has organized an
Alumni Meet to supporl parent organization goals and to strengthen the ties
between alumni, the community and the parents organization.

The following Parents attended the meet held on 26t April 2023

(e

2

!

-
FIdY



VSPM Academy of Higher Education, Nagpur's

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE,

JVADI. NAGPUR-440 023 (M.S ) ® (07104) 220963, E-mail: jncollegewadi@rediffmail.com

Sr.No Name nrl’arcn-t" - -_E)Eupation Phone No. Signature

5 |Wropchand choudhary Plebaition | 95:2907623 [didtande]
16 Snehal. B} | prveTJoh 3628311995 Qhhange .
g P e

A3 | Pratksha Waukhel | Sliep |TH48s3871 | B abiots
18 |Napendau [alk—e | Semlte |918o0fy3ys] B
® |9 |y peshiam ST |decetolol] iebaam)

- u-‘.l‘m -&'-‘ £ LIRS
s .aéﬁfma,g Fduwedie, | ui,}/__d,__.‘,,: F proquqri | A €. pueH

_:z—'._ Clqne_s}-\ Raud Howef AN268593F @?@h

22| Ramesh Ol Loy | 8343179234 Ol
W3] Dty Tonge | Wotes |42 101442 Daln

| Rgendea kwwsegan  |Bisnesman 909630657y | Raiendeg

17 |Umras Nhondale | Ranten  [3021092595| URhandde

- lfranaca . Botole | Motker. |9699(1347%0 r’hngcrh:_[_[ﬁm‘\’&\]e,

) q‘_j) Hee a Ju%uﬂHoJ?’]—% Wug‘?,\%ar& 86’ £E59) 6577 %;/;\ Y
1' qr
) C—Jndnq\‘-l 6}13115:\46 wﬂt‘{_é&i?i ...?_]O_\Et‘_'ﬂ 40Q4 7-;\5_ t&\s@'.

) | Suplealal v- Pamietel 1-ebo | 960959865 | omist

%\) Qi3 perdtn; Lerbore 3anssiirz) (Bpeed
37 fiﬁ.é Y@ Meghecm  [Iousness | 1262506045 Nomshits

34). Drttpoghaxy @hetloni fydmeg  (faorinegoly | bhatayil .
35) | hindaman D. Shende Wovkey (98902253 1y Sej i "ﬁ

3] i@ PohelC WYKL | 43538110 e s




VSPM Academy of Higher Education, Nagpur's

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE,

. ADI, NAGPUR-440 023 (M.S.) & (07104) 220963, E-mail; jncollegewadi@rediffmail.com
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VSPM Academy of Higher Education Nagpur’s

Jawaharlal Nehru Arts, Commerce and Science

College, Wadi, Nagpur- 440023 (M.S.)  VSPM
(Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur)
Website: www.jncwadi.ac.in E-mail: jnc.wadi@rediffmail.com Phone: (07104) 220963

Parents Feedback Analysis Report 2022-23

In the session 2022-2023 of line feedback forms were filled by parents of
the students of all the faculties in the college. Questionnaire was framed based on
the parent’s opinion about the college and their overall experiences about the
college. This includes various activities, (curricular & extracurricular) campus
environment, students’ amenities, and student’s assessment. Parents need to rate
the questionnaire on the basis of 13 pointer satisfaction scale. In this session Parent
Teacher meeting was held and total 36 Parents feedback forms were received. Out
of which 64.86% parents rated on a higher scale for admission procedure followed
by College for development of students, 50.76% students satisfied with the fee
structure of the college.66.15 % of the students were satisfied with the college
environment. 61.53% students satisfied with the infrastructure and lab facilities.
61.53% students were rated for Project guidance. 46.15% students rated good
training and placements.64.61% students rated very good library facilities. 41.53%
students said very well about canteen facility. There were no hostel facility
provided by the institution. 58.46% students willingly rated very well for Alumni
association /network of old friends. There are some suggestions suggested by few
alumnae during the feedback taken: e Needs good facility for canteen e Student’s
washrooms need improvements. e Parking area should be well organized e new
skill oriented add on courses to be added e Sports should be compulsory subject o
Student Development Program should be organized time to time ® Personality
Development workshop should be organize.

Principal

Dr. S.S.Tekade






